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         DIMANCHE 13 NOVEMBRE 2011 



Classement  MINIMES

VALOT   Lucas M Bords de l'Ognon 14D 294

OBERDORF   Lucie M Audincourt 12D 276

GARRESSUS   Lorry M Bourguignon 3C 272

CAMOZZI  Lilian M AUO 14C 268

BUCHER   Valentin M Bourguignon 4B 262

JOUFFROY  Tom M Chevaliers du Pélican 12B 258

SCHUFT  Tom M AUO 15D 252

HOUREUX   Alexis M Savoureuse Chatenois 3B 248

MISCHLER     Baptiste M Seloncourt 4D 248

JEANNEROD   Valentin M La Mancine 4C 246

GREUILLET  Lilian M Bords de l'Ognon 7C 244

JEAMBRUN  Andéol M Maiche 15A 244

PIRALLA  Justin M Bourguignon 12C 240

HUOT   Théo M Savoureuse Chatenois 12A 240

OUDOT  Lucie M Audincourt 13A 234

DA LUZ  Lucas M AUO 15B 230

ROY  Paul M Bourguignon 5A 230

ARNOUX  Charly M Audincourt 5C 226

JEUNOT  Baptiste M AUO 6C 226

PETIT  Constant M Maiche 6B 226

SPADETTO  Clément M Bords de l'Ognon 7A 224

GERBAL   Doris M Savoureuse Chatenois 4A 224

BELOT  Romain M AUO 13D 222

NATUREL  Florent M AUO 16B 220

MOUGIN  Victor M AUO 15C 220

MOREL  Quentin M Bords de l'Ognon 16D 220

FANGET   Anaïs M La Mancine 3A 212

LAMIELLE   Mathieu M Savoureuse Chatenois 13C 206

ARRIGONI   Nina M Bourguignon 5B 186

COCOGNE  Benjamin M Audincourt 13B 184

MILLET    Tom M La Mancine 14A 178

TALBOT  Lola M Seloncourt 3D 176

RAPPART  Julien M Bords de l'Ognon 6A 154

ROMER  Lilian M Maiche 7B 152

KICHE  Fathi M Audincourt 14B 124

BRIENNE  Renaud M Maiche 6D 112



Classement BENJAMINS

JEANNAUX  Pauline B Audincourt 10D 284

CASTALAN  Thibault B Seloncourt 1D 272

HEINRICH  Typhaine B Bourguignon 10B 260

LOICHOT  Brieuc B AUO 11A 256

BOUCANSAUD  Maxime B Savoureuse Chatenois 1B 238

VAUTHIER  Erwan B Seloncourt 2C 230

FEVRE   Loïc B Chevaliers du Pélican 11D 228

CASSARD  Damien B Bourguignon 1C 222

VINOT  Lola B Seloncourt 10A 220

RONDOT  Justin B Maiche 11B 212

MASSON  Quentin B AUO 11C 208

CABURET   Margaux B Bourguignon 2B 206

MARCHAND  Adam B Savoureuse Chatenois 2A 172

BERTOUX  Léo B AUO 10C 166

SOURO  Léa B La Mancine 1A 156

Classement CADETS

GERBAL   Lauren C Savoureuse Chatenois 8A 292

FERRY  Carine C Audincourt 17A 284

BAILLY  Baptiste C Seloncourt 8B 262

BRANGET  Baptiste C Audincourt 17C 260

N'GUYEN   Pierre C Savoureuse Chatenois 17B 260

BOETSCH   Alicia C Audincourt 9A 250

MENETRIER  Victor C AUO 8C 234

PICHOIR  Louis C Bords de l'Ognon 9B 232

JUBIN  Chloé C Maiche 9D 226

BOBILLIER  Dany C Maiche 17D 222



Classement   CLUBS

FERRY  Carine C Audincourt 17A 284 1354

JEANNAUX  Pauline B Audincourt 10D 284 1er classement  challenge

OBERDORF   Lucie M Audincourt 12D 276

BRANGET  Baptiste C Audincourt 17C 260

BOETSCH   Alicia C Audincourt 9A 250

GERBAL   Lauren C Savoureuse Chatenois 8A 292 1278

N'GUYEN   Pierre C Savoureuse Chatenois 17B 260

HOUREUX   Alexis M Savoureuse Chatenois 3B 248

HUOT   Théo M Savoureuse Chatenois 12A 240

BOUCANSAUD  Maxime B Savoureuse Chatenois 1B 238

GARRESSUS   Lorry M Bourguignon 3C 272 1264

BUCHER   Valentin M Bourguignon 4B 262

HEINRICH  Typhaine B Bourguignon 10B 260

PIRALLA  Justin M Bourguignon 12C 240

ROY  Paul M Bourguignon 5A 230

CAMOZZI  Lilian M AUO 14C 268 1240

LOICHOT  Brieuc B AUO 11A 256

SCHUFT  Tom M AUO 15D 252

MENETRIER  Victor C AUO 8C 234

DA LUZ  Lucas M AUO 15B 230

CASTALAN  Thibault B Seloncourt 1D 272 1232

BAILLY  Baptiste C Seloncourt 8B 262

MISCHLER     Baptiste M Seloncourt 4D 248

VAUTHIER  Erwan B Seloncourt 2C 230

VINOT  Lola B Seloncourt 10A 220

VALOT   Lucas M Bords de l'Ognon 14D 294 1214

GREUILLET  Lilian M Bords de l'Ognon 7C 244

PICHOIR  Louis C Bords de l'Ognon 9B 232

SPADETTO  Clément M Bords de l'Ognon 7A 224

MOREL  Quentin M Bords de l'Ognon 16D 220

JEAMBRUN  Andéol M Maiche 15A 244 1130

PETIT  Constant M Maiche 6B 226

JUBIN  Chloé C Maiche 9D 226

BOBILLIER  Dany C Maiche 17D 222

RONDOT  Justin B Maiche 11B 212

JEANNEROD   Valentin M La Mancine 4C 246 792

FANGET   Anaïs M La Mancine 3A 212

MILLET    Tom M La Mancine 14A 178

SOURO  Léa B La Mancine 1A 156

JOUFFROY  Tom M Chevaliers du Pélican 12B 258 486

FEVRE   Loïc B Chevaliers du Pélican 11D 228


